Drain:_&c/zngerit Ly Drain#:_ /z/

Improvement/Arm: Lo STV TI00] fopswet T aepn |
Operator:_ .} Liv/6STonl Date:_ 3.//, ~o£

Drain Classification: UrbanYear Installed:__/94.3

GIS Drain Input Checklist

® Pull Source Documents for Scanning M

® Digitize & Attribute Tile Drains

® Digitize & Attribute Storm Drains /

® Digitize & Attribute SSD

® Digitize & Attribute Open Ditch M
e Sténip Plans /W

®  Sum drain lengths & Validate

®  Enter Improvements into Posse

®  Enter Drain Age into Posse

® Sum drain length for Watershed in Posse W
b4
®  Check Database entries for errors

. i i ille, In 46060
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In




Gasb 34 Footages for Historical Cost
Drain Length Log

REten) STRUCT 1IN,
Drain-improvement: EczraB@er WAt - A | To Aaen~)
' _ Length Length Length
Drain Type: Size: {DB Query} | Reconcile Price: Cost:
Tiee " B2’
. ]
8" /{82
”:;"‘“‘ SulalE Zes’ — o'
,A—M‘
Fso’ '
reass WntEewny o
0PEN DiTen — 1350 | rtso’
Sum: 2880 ' JZS,S"?{"'“:
Final Report:
Comments:

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




C;j@%.ﬂ&; f;‘ ffa’q

gybugbal 776-8495 o2 Haple Hveren
moblesvil[e, Indiana ybobo

* S 2
HKenton C CWmd Su'weyom One Hamilton County Square, Ste. 146

August 31, 1992

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Elizabeth Lynch Drain Revised Report

The following is a revision of my report to the Board dated June
10, 1992. This is being submitted based on the changes by the Board
at the'August 17, 1992 reconstruction hearing. Except as noted below,

the report of June 10, 1992, shall remain as presented.

The first changes are to the cost estimate for the propesed Arm
l to Arm 1. The size of the tile has been found to be an 8" instead
of a 10" as shown in my original report. This will not, however, change
the unit cost shown in my original estimate, Although not stated in the
original report was the cleaning out of the culvert under State Road 19.
This was originally included in the cost of waterway. However, this
should be broken out of the estimate as a cost of $200.00, lump sum.

The revised cost estimate for this portion of the work is as follows:

2x2 Concrete Box 2 @ 800.90 each $1600,00
Waterway 850" @ $2.00/f¢t 1700.00
8" Concrete Tile 300" @ $10.00/ft 3000.00
Grass Swale 250" @ 2.50/ft 625.00
Solid Manhole Lid 1 @ 300.00 each 300,00
Beehive Casting 1 @ 300.00 each 300.00
Repair of Driveway LS 300.00
Seeding lac @ 600,00/acre 600.00
Tile Location LS 400.00
Clean out of Culvert LS 200.00

Sub Total 9025,00

10% Cont. 903.00

Total $9928.00

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




The change proposed on the new open ditch across the Beck
This shall be

If a private drain
It will
be Mr. Beck's responsibility to extend the tile to the new open ditch.

property is the crushing of the existing tile.
" accomplished by excavating the existing tile.
is found the location will be marked and Mr. Beck notified.

I estimate this cost to be approximately 800 feet at $2.00 per foot.

The revised cost estimate for this section is as follows:

Dredging 1350ft @ $5.00/ft $6750.,00
inline Structure 1 @ $2000 each 2000.00
Rock Chute STR 1 @ $2500.00 2500.,00
Clearing 2ac @ $1200.00/ac 2400.00
Seeding 3ac @ $200.00/ac 600,00
15" cMp 20" @ $21.00/ft 420.00
15" Animal Guard 1 @ $40.00/each 40,00
10" cMp 20" @ $18,00/ft 360,00
10" Animal Guard 1 @ $30.00 each 30.00
Silt Traps 2 @ $200,00 each 400,00
Crush Existing Tile 800ft@ $2.00/ft 1600.00

Sub Total $17,100.00

10Z Cont. 1,710.00

Total $18,810.00

The revised cost estimate for the total project is as follows:

Section 1 9928, 00
Section 2 18,810.00
78,738, 00

Maintenance costs per acre are to remain the same at $2,00/ac. The

minimum, instead of the proposed $10,00, is to be set at $5.00.

The reconstruction assessment.is to remain the same at $44.10
per acre. However the minimum assessment of $500.00 is to change for
each tract currently assessed the $500.00 minimum. These tracts are
to be assessed the additional cost plus have the minimum prorated for
each tract based on the percentage of the number of acres benefited
in tract versus the total number of acres in tract. A total of
$12,783.00 is assessed in acreage. This leaves a total of
$21,462.00 to be raised from the tracts originally assessed the
$500.00 minimum.

be assessed below the new minimum.

I have also included those tracts which would
Therefore, the new minimum based
on acreage factor of 23.8 is 902.00/acre.

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




I have alsc shown the Board two (2) other possibilities for
assessment. The first is by assessing Bell and Davis at $1000.00
each due to the additional benefits recieved, using the true benefited
acreage for those other than Bell and Davis who were assessed at the
$500.00 minimum, leaving the acreage assessment as is the assessment
is 193.00/ac without a minimum. The second is shown at a rate derived
by taking all benefited acreage divided intoc total costs. This is

shown as $85.00 per acre without a minimum.

If the Davis and Bell properties are raised to $2000,.00 each the
assessment will be $168.00 per acre. If these properties are not
assessed additional benefits then the assessment will be $212.00 per

acre.

If the Beoard has any SPECIFIC recommendation as to how this should
be assessed, then I would be happy to revise the figures. Otherwise,
I suggest a new hearing notice be sent out based on one of the above

options,

bele
KA

Kenton C. Ward,
_Hamilton County Surveyor

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




One Hamilcen County SQua;:e, Ste. 146
96 776-8495 o ﬂap!e—a%zmre-
moblesvil[e, Indiana gbobglne 10, 1992

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

rE: Elizabeth Lynch Drain

Attached is a petition for reconstruction, drainage shed map,
plans and assessment schedule for the Elizabeth Lynch Drain. The
plan consists of two (2) sections The first section is the
reconstruction of a portion of the main drain from tile to an open

drain.

The first section of this project invelves a new open ditch
across the Beck property, 03-18-00~00-0601.000 and 03-18-00-00-
002.000. This work will abandon the existing tile and open ditch
and re-route the regulated drain as an open ditch along the open
South toe of slope to Big Cicero Creek. The new drain will begin
at approximately STA 11+00 of the original ditch and that portion
of the original drain between STA 11+00 to 23486 will be
abandoned. The new drain shall run from STA 11 (shown as STA 13
on plan) to Big Cicero Creek in 1350 feet of new open ditch.

The cost of this work is as follows:

Dredging 1350ft @ $5.00/ft $ 6750.00
Inline Structure 1 @ $2000.00 each 2000.00
Rock Chute SUR 1 @ $2500.00 each 2500.00
Clearing 2ac @ $1200.00/ac 2400.00
Seeding Jac @ $200.00/ac 600.00
15" CMP 20' @ $21.00/ft 420.00
15" Animal Guard 1 @& $40.00/ea 43.00
10" CcmMP 20' & $18.00/ft¢ 360.00

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




10" Animal Guard 1 @ $30.00 ea 30.00 silt
Traps 2 @ $200.00 ea 400.00

SUBTOTAL $15500.00 10%
Cont. 1550.00

TOTAL $17050.00

The second portion is the extension of Arm $#1.

Arm #1 of the drain as originally described in the 1909
report to the Commissioners will be extended by an existing tile.
This tile appears to be in good condition and upon inspection it
has been determined to have good flow. This tile appears to
intersect Arm #1 at or near STA 3+50 of Arm #1, which is
approximately STA 26+00 on the Attached Plan. The existing tile
then runs in a Southwesterly direction crossing the South line of
the NE 1/4 of Section 13, T 20N, R 4E at a point approximately 650
feet West of the SE Corner of said 1/4 section. The tile then
runs in a SW direction to an existing 24x36 CMP culvert under
State Road 19. This tile then crosses State Road 19, running in a
Southwesterly direction, the tile now runs under the residence
owned by Kenneth & Linda Bell, 02-13-04-01-003.000 and enters the
property of Philip and LaVonne Etchinson, 02-13-00-00-018.000 at
or near a point 100 feet South of the NW corner of the Bell
property, sald point being the end of this project.

Work to be done on this section involves the following:

Surface waterway to be constructed from STA 26+00 to STA 34+50,
tile on West side of State Road #19 is to be located and a 2x2 Box
Structure installed. This will be in the driveway of the Bell
residence, the existing tile will flow into the structure and a
new tile will be installed, running North out of the structure to
the North property line of the Bell residence. This tile shall
run West along the property line to the West line, thence South to
the existing tile intersecting the tile at or near STA 37+57 of
the attached plan. A 2x2 Structure shall be set at this point so
that the downstream portion of the existing tile can be cut off,
s0 that the tile will no longer flow under the Bell residence. A
surface water swale shall be constructed along the Bell's North
line to better handle the surface flow between the field to the
West and the culvert under State Road #19.

This section shall become Arm #1 of Arm #1 and shall consist of
approximately 1200 feet of new drain. The final description of
this arm shall bhe set out in the final report. The cost of this
arm shall be as follows:

2x2 Concrete Box 2 @ $800.00 ea $1600.00
Waterway 850'@ $2.00/ft 1700.00

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




10" Conc Tile 300'@ $10.00/ft 3000.00

Grass Swale 250'@ 2.50/ft 625.00
So0lid Manhole Lid 1 @ $300.00 each 300.00
Beehive Casting 1 @ $300.00 each 300.00
Repair of Driveway Ls 300.00
Seeding lac & $600.00/ac 600.00
Tile Location LS 400.00
Sub Total $8825.00
10% Cont. 883.00
TOTAL $9708.00

At this time the drain is set up on a maintenance program.
This was done in 1980, at a rate of $2.00/acre with a $3.00
minimum. With 338.32 acres within the drainage shed the annual
maintenance assessment is $711.72. The current balance is
$5563.81. I recommend the dollar amount per acre remain the same
with the minimum assessment increasing to $10.00 per acre to be in

line with the minimum now being established.

The total cost of this project is $26,758.00. There are
338.32 acres within the drainage shed. Upon review of the tracts
within the drainage shed and the plan, I believe each tract will
benefit equally. Therefore, I recommend to the Board that the
reconstruction costs be set at $44.10 an acre with a $500.00

minimum.

I recommend the Board set a hearing for this matter for August
1992.

Kenton C. Waxrd
Hamilton County Surveyor

KCW/no

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




TO: Hamilton Coun;y d&ainage Board

S RE: /ﬂj /LL/ULAW/ __DRAIN

(
The undersigned recorded property owners represent at least fifty-one (SlZ) percent

of the acres benefited by the LUZREETH o ey Drain.

on a maintenance program. However,

This drain is presently

we the undersigned believe that the drain is in need
of extensive repair and hereby petition the drainage for RECONSTRUCTION.

Si natu;e : Printed Name Acres Benefited
GLL fo e Dipg s G e
o 1) b Siee  TEN W, DAL /. 1D *EE

Sl W_L ??";%._77/),/ Elet s itoes -oos go

//ﬁﬂ/f A’Z/Lf/’ /0 5 Lotialogs Lﬂ/ﬂ/., /,fx//@y O2 20 ~ 7 D /
/, / // «Zmﬁ-L LN L s 33,{ f«:— D (T4 H J L IMAN o3 /2 «o . Ve

. I 7~ - ST %
Vi )
% Mw?’f-/f/é' Gl [ o GAtteg f///J /,g,/////f//ﬂ(‘ gj’u — - /ﬂ? ‘9/? » =
l ,ﬂa/w ] )"9 Wr"' ~}3-006- -0 ) A"
«V/Q L(/j " L_/' STrR /j_’ (/] V /,i () f‘7
: v / / /O 5aa
§ / -wv_}é{ \\? 52 Q. Cipdld o C92~)%°Aaa.a:’w’//

)L’T:/Lz‘_/ /r\%-‘af/k_x . x

B3 /5~ op 00 - oy ¢ /’ 7,'

Oi~3.09-03-007.
ap frmits DoRot g VS YN A Vo
/ £ bec b o/ 153 /-nI/Mt S?Zm’e«zés"f
,'(J/Cq’“'f‘/”/(’e; é’i’ “%&’LL 02» ’3 00 -~ ) »00,_.&..__ / : ‘ /I.ﬂ-—
LIdllvs £ barLps L. /fvﬁ/vsmzs/rt R
o -+ -
S . foran, P =13 04 ~ H3 " Wz,
<J- "./v*@"/fﬂ /’L;,/?/c..’:i C‘ St‘z?&.{‘u‘;’ b X «,/:.":;— . ;
) 27 02 J3-« . .
/"lﬁ"@ z“;ﬁf 2 CZAarqf/ AVes 1 g ua 7/ Vil Ao 2/, 25

LAWReVesS Recie o cxr_g ".2 /3 T O0-0C - DOG, o0 2
f‘é—% ‘-/‘ Becks s LpPERIOR N YRR De o, 7E

"'L"}(’r ’i;E/MM// /ymﬂ;u 2z /q[’/’:{ o2-/3 NO@ ™ Cale

RTew

PV ,,/2‘

/// /c Lk{{ G(;Lgr'a,%

/
7%, I Thi ted fro Dlg|/t;|(/f/ H/nm%%’gyors Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060
/ is copy printe:




Suite ty4é
One Hamilton Caunty Squau
Toblesville, Indiana 4663532 Lgﬁmber 26, 1933

776-8495

TO: Hamilton Ccocunty Drainage Board

RE: Elizabeth Lynch Drain

The final inspection of the reconstruction of the Elizabeth
Lynch Drain has been done and the work has been found to be

complete and acceptable. The work was done by John Hendricks.

One change ordex was sent to Hendericks on this job. It was
dated May 27, 1993 and consisted of the addition of two (2)
structures and elimination of Structure 2 and using material for

ditch bank armoring.

The contract price was $24,175.00 With the additionals, the
price increase $1400.00 for a final cost of $25,575.00. The cost

estimate was $28,738.00.

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




At this time all but the 15% retainage has been paid. This amount

is $3,836.25. Board meeting.

T recommend the Board accept the drain as complete and acceptable

and approve the final payment. RS Cormprocroar. Was  somm rrian A

e L T Ve N iy .

Ly

Kenton ¢£. Ward
Hamiltsn Coun sSurveyor

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




SHEET | s

DATE

7292

oA

BY

NI S
Y EN

RT, OF WAY CHECKED

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

PLAN
NOTE BOOK | s iGNMENT CHECKED

No.

E

AN EASENENTA, _ - | A
S EASEMENT A, — - 7]

SR This information was gathered for input
Eﬁ*” i

into the Hamilton County Geographical *
information System. This document is
considered an official record of the

Gis.

Entry’ Date: 3-4 '0“/

018
EnteredSf) AC, M
Va4

|

m

,M@SBAUGHerD

016,002 0I6 07 «
1108 AC. | 42 12 AC, | 0.AC. SR

Y/ f

TBM?;/
2T ST Ol

. ’ ///féu\ 42 12 AC

554 .

009,
13,79AC,

,

/’
&)
9

005002 [ 7
7,229 AC. | K /

P /
~ e Qé(l ,z’;

FASEMENT g

<
@

g%
\\

“ROAD

BENCHMARKS

Reszple, = SN B/

003
1.4 AC.

USGS-846.74~DISK ON THE NW. COR,

OF CULVERT ON MOSBAUGH 1D,
TBM- | — PKIN 4'DIAMETER STUMP, 5O"W, OF

O
\\3
MOSBAUGH

DATE

s :14
2

BY

Y

A

-
o

AL

-

L

doAs

N

STRUCTURE NOTATIONS CHECKED

GRADES CHECKED

PLOTTED

© {B.M.'s NOTED

PROFILE [somveve
NOTE BOOK

No.

Ef'
- CICERO CREEK, 100"S.OF E,LYNCH DRAIN | IOAC. 508
OUTLET. 829,91 ELV. a et BM
o ompe e e,
TBM-2— NW, COR.OF STRUCTURE AT RHINEBAGERS
FENCELINE, 83892 ELV, |
\ BE’A}
C s TH,
N | | P7A7ST, o
% - ; NN
L I
P 4 Y 1
a0 4) et i B 3 : 4
2 h - ~ ‘ Iy ®
' e B -0-—a o j; {
“"?{D :j ) : %) N el i:;:
: o d : i la i > ! x
e RS N - == ™
i LV e ot Hod N o . : IRy
o <~ - N JI N R
e ey i & 15@ AL o "
oL - 3 of M 3 g;
718 3‘%“5 ){(, 2 xi} : i ‘.q - § 6 zi‘ f : \
(A5 a i = = B\ \g{‘ // t . 3 ‘} )
34 3 4 T Fle N Lo k by , I
: P = & e EL [ a« —1
- 1‘?? ’ { { }:;\2 ¥ ¥ "
/ \ :‘f o /" B N ‘“‘-\;‘ o~ A *(;) ]
/ \ b A e e e
22 , g . ' S , , — ; -
- ; T 7 2 b5 e i
: S o I : RS s :
/ 3 3 A A SIS
. R X o 4 e Dy ! {1 S S
2 7 = A = - [ p b &
: ) 7 A " i = i o i
0 x\ ‘f/ / l\ Il 8 gg : FaE ‘{ 4
24" I 1/ A\ d v ] e f’ f\: i
J / : / f = Z ] AN
3J Az % l’/{ e ' \ £,
« 7 i e -3 S
21 ; : , \ e < Freat— T3 /-
E , - S = — 7
) ; ol /‘,,/ /lr Y N O P < Ph TE- A W 7
25 ] / ~—— . ( | A ' A il
. r}‘- i // = el 1 i 27 M\l CoR. Banlt COLVERT // i
‘{\3 7 // NG S I ’ // ” I' ) ot AANCG RIS H D, . ¥ il
=2 .\f\ . T - ) ’ 32/( - ELE BALITA : //
. . £ T N R e Aes : : _
- // 7 i 7/.’ : ’}7,° £ - ’ //,
P 7 I 7 o=@ L _
3/ = 7 ! : A - =
” v = l",'// == A7 R
7 // - : ‘ }/ v ]
2 " o 1
- e " 4(;? et
K \\ ; e £ et 8 e e ]
o \ i ,vJ - ly o /f UE g 11 =y
’2/" N - G * - ’ . 2 ’ . A b, . //
_ ~ fi— : ! TR VR Bl TR SRR 5 43 ' =
‘“ == - | SARPZY ol ol T = 8 8 A W T ;
LT o /’ —t- - : ’ D G LYl d DAl TR ET A ; //
— - B N oo @ , By, (8799 - f
i = ] : . I w::z“,, }[’36{{. bt ) /
’ \ e i < » - L G N S B VAol 7 ) SR NN N B PP /
P : —— —— 4 B . : A7 A
A — , ] A AT..SY PN . /
- : s / : ) N T 7
2¢ , ] e 7 i N ELEN, ST )
e ¢ : - A A QCALE 272 jde? ISR q4Z I .
le i g =376 et A
8z 1 N R A — —
o § & 2 —
— — i i i}
: = AR S Ta 1o BT AR ) b = &
7 aé«{w  § H \vﬂ ™~
S &
. [t
1 A
3 3 ¥
| rpdA
~ Id
\n ‘
)
!
w2 ¢me 4o a2rean 0D ot e AW GOt 7 oo 37 oed el ale JOAOE o ) Rt e Y 244, / ,;.Nt: otes ”
7 } & } 3oL 4+oo SPow 54 Lo = 18 +we 3 +oe Cl>e) e dears Ziroe ZE&ten 23100 240D 2520 2o Z ey 28+
H‘“E Keuffel & Esser Company PLATE 1, PLAN-PROFILE 487004 MadeinU.S.A+ \
This copy printed from the Digital Ar NIVE O The Hamllton County Surveyor's Offlce One Hamllton Co. Square Ste. 188, Nobleswlle In 46060 ] ":' /

LI L




LA W ML PNMLIPVILILY

PLAN FOLD CORPORATION

REORDER BY NUMBER O70AR

TRVINE, DAUFORMA

LFTTLAAY W I NADT I NLIVIROEL

%
|
|
|

PLAN HMOLO CORPOMAION »  RVINE, CAUFORNIA

RECADER BY NUMBER O70AR

} LIFAVVING NUMIBEZH

PLAN HOLLD CORPORAIN

IRVINE, CALIFORMIA

REORDER BY NUMSER O70AH

; LIRAWING NUMBER |

Ehtebeth Lynch Peya)
\#)2.)

PLAN HOLO CORPORAUON »  JRVINE, CALIFORNA

REDADEN BY NUMBER 07045

T i (o8] I l
’ 74 EEiY

i j 5 l | D } fxs 1 "
(3] ay byt Hos as ;rm 'zm l " tnm }

/A

ND

o

[ Lot Lot ot enlonl o)
@y by by L@ b en bl

STORM MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN
BREATHER

®

CB

111 |
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the H:@u@ouA{t\_/eEs 6ffice;1)ne Hamiltsn Co. S@r@., Noblesville, In 46060

GRASS WATERWAY — = e e

DATE: 8-18-98

- G PR . POSTOK ERGL OF PRINLON TS UNL - o mreee o SATVONLAGE BE-PRALON Tng prue o .
oo
This information was gathered for input \\ 05-07-00
into the Haniiton County Geographical “
Information Systern. This docurentis | | 05-18-00
considered an cofficisirecord ofthe | |
Gis. o
Entry Date: 3 "4“7/ 001:001
M : 005:003 189 e
Entered by: ;
y ; 3.32 Ac \
a |
s :
c06
067
005.006 005,106 003 10 Ac
3.72 Ac
4 Ac 002
008
001:.002 004
1.
005:004 6 Ae
118 Ac
3.83 Ac 6.4 Ac ‘\ 4
3 35.95 Ac ‘ T
3
004 0069
8.0 Ac STA TG0 - 23+88
sos VACATED PER 1993 RECONSTRUCTION 2.83 Ac
_ APPROX. 1350* OF OPEN DITCH CONSTRUCTED
005.005 001.003
005.001
& 2.90 Ac 2.33 Ac 010.004 - -
0.971 Ac
010.004
SN DUSTA O - 7465 = 1-8" TIE - - CQCERO CREEK ;
< 2 P 5.0 As
T 00T - ~ 001
; T 7.5 Ac 002.001
4.55 Ac T ‘ 010003
S e 5.03 Ac
2288 ~ N
, ‘ 4.8 Ac
005102 STA 11500 g 016‘002
5% CMP - OUTLET
;i 1.0 Ac !
) O D ROW 140 TILE 1.08 Ac
F‘LT \ 010.002
E 2747H ST £8 .56 Ac
T QO \
\ | 153 Ac
/
/
/ 1-ROW . 14" TILE
/‘* 016 ;
g 016.101
/ ~ 4212 Ac ,
' 017 1.0 Ac
/
063 /k 10.0 Ac
‘ 3 016:401
i“ . / TASEREN]
; 1.0 Ac
006 4
/ 016:00t1
10.0 Ac /'
-Row 14" TRE. / 19.529 Ac
007 7 Per Deed
30.0 Ac ARM ITC ARM 2 ém o J
STA G - 1438 1-7° TLE . 771 MAIN DRAIN
- -7 27 USTA6:00 ARM 1
T~ ’ Pt ) 7/ !
) > A 3+85 7 : 5 016
.- L 1 g
/ . ) 3
2 — 7 |
STA 0 = 0+50 - 1-6” TILE ,Uv.s 7 1rowl - 8 TLE
STA 0+50 < 3+85 - 18" TLE/ . '
STA 3465 - 6+00 - 10" TLE[
b ‘
/ N CICERO CREEK
GRASS WATERWAY [/ ARM 170 ARM 1 \
;/' PER 1993 RECONSTRUCTION ‘\ \
I8 "\
i ARM 1« Of V‘
I At :
-/ 1ROW 8 TILE@\ 00
7
2 g 1
; GRASS WATERWAY ﬁ}’f', ROW - 8 TLE & %
%fe /:/’/ ’ '
‘«:\3) - /:/
X 2
-
/ﬂ' ”
o 6" 014.002
%
2,54 Ac
009:004 009.104
12,70 Ac 0.99 Ac
002
0.52" Ac o ;
008 010 Ac
00%8:003
0.41 Ac
1 > 009:002
0.40 Ac
& %) 008.001
001 0.40 Ac
o . 3
\? 45 k4
\ g
&5 5N =
P e g
7.43 Ac 9.16 Ac 002 g
m
003 015 S
014.001 ﬁ
X 010 80.0 Ac 014 ;
004 36.02 Ac ™
5.9 Ac
61.44 Ac
e 3. AR PN EERy 4;,,5 EERYS - QZVXS‘GO -
001 {13 . a4) ] (153 [$3) (17)0“\ \3 g
150 Ac 017 4 0184 019 02050914 g J o
ARCADIA ESTATES REPLAT 27 093 )
728 1338 TG AT 5 eof, . s <& D
RED Fi T =
S oxl,‘f B u“o 2, 007 \?-’bg.')
s | e | on o \ )
. 5 2 )
003 0391 040 % 094
\ . 008
;~ ¢ \ S Q\
w3 | @2 )
1047 % 046 030
001 o N
I ReAd w (25) f
GRAY FOX_ RUN TN 031 N\ 029 AT
M| VIEW 4 T\ 048001 026 B4
EDWNSD an | e 032 g 01 Ac 5 ) o 1
1“{ OOZZOJ 034 bt 033 \ e (243 23 \As\
S w92 st b £028 b =< g
CRABTREE CT & ot . b
002‘.50?;;?
1348 049 & : 2 E
0.07 ACO . O‘] Oq4 :;/ & he
5.29 Ac 027 . 0.38 Ac o
2.2 Ac o 2 963
009 Aot 018002 |
o LOlAC 016:102 ”
0.348 Ac
: 062 0163
NORTH ST g - Q.035 EJiﬁPOJ@% Ac %
WE Pryr e mavs Ey e ey U'ib 00 “‘ AN
L - o 14 16,00
P 005 ° $ F 1§ _ouvlIBOOTH 2nd | \ iz
o YR U LR
g E Z ) §us) @ D13.00 015
—— e = 2.7 Ac - 03-18-00
5o pa) LSx T Eexg T i1
G0 Gy L@ [am | s asy 1 lasy ki 015.0 € 2667H ST
i 006 § 0233 Ro22 0211019 0184 1017 013 § | 015.001 031900
i \ 018 005
m @l s wﬁ;ﬁﬁ o can f asbs s g >
MAN ST &
1.3 Ac

APPROVED BY:

e

/

g

VT NPT A7YN N VAL A TTY™



	GIS Input Checklist
	Historical Cost
	Surveyor's Revised Report
	Surveyor's Report
	Final Report
	Asbuilts



